LLOYDS BANK ?EA

Name of the Issuer Identity Code of the Issuer ISIN Intermediary Name Identify Code of the Intermediary Currency

MORGAN STANLEY & CO

Lloyds Banking Group 549300PPXHEU2JFOAMS5 GB0008706128 INTERNATIONAL PLC.

4PQUHN3JPFGFNF3BB653 GBP

Total number of shares purchased according to trading venues:

) of the Daily weighted average purchase Highest price Lowest price
Name of the Issuer Day of the transaction financiul imatrument | Total number of shares purchased price of the shares (ponce) Venue paid per share | paid per share
(pence) (pence)

Lloyds Banking Group 05/03/2024 GB0008706128 19,332,962 47.6538 LSE 47.9500 47.1000
Lloyds Banking Group 05/03/2024 GB0008706128 4,437,014 47.6404 BATE 47.9500 47.1000
Lloyds Banking Group 05/03/2024 GB0008706128 7,736,053 47.4995 CHIX 47.9050 47.1000
Lloyds Banking Group 05/03/2024 GB0008706128 379,818 47.4852 TURQUOISE 47.9350 47.1900

* Rounded to four decimal places Sum: 31,885,847 47.6125 47.9500 47.1000

In; ual trade details:

Name of the Issuer Date Time (GMT) ﬁ"a"ciaﬁ:‘:z:"'::; Price (pence) Quantity bought Exchange Venue | Reference number of the transaction E’"":I‘:'o""':r‘::::l;' "fs’;][i"d'
Lloyds Banking Group 05/03/2024 08:01:15 GB0008706128 47.1550 12,820 LSE EOHxwVwaCQjd 2001001125
Lloyds Banking Group 05/03/2024 08:01:16 GB0008706128 47.1550 10,024 LSE EOHxwVwaCQnV 2001001125
Lloyds Banking Group 05/03/2024 08:01:16 GB0008706128 47.1550 16,244 LSE EOHxwVwaCQolL 2001001125
Lloyds Banking Group 05/03/2024 08:01:17 GB0008706128 47.1250 9,288 LSE EOHxwVwaCQgA 2001001125
Lloyds Banking Group 05/03/2024 08:01:17 GB0008706128 47.1250 18,173 LSE EOHxwVwaCQqC 2001001125
Lloyds Banking Group 05/03/2024 08:01:17 GB0008706128 47.1050 9,219 LSE EOHxwVwaCQqT 2001001125
Lloyds Banking Group 05/03/2024 08:01:17 GB0008706128 47.1050 1,810 LSE EOHxwVwaCQqV 2001001125
Lloyds Banking Group 05/03/2024 08:01:17 GB0008706128 47.1050 9,173 LSE EOHxwVwaCQqb 2001001125
Lloyds Banking Group 05/03/2024 08:01:17 GB0008706128 47.1250 11,622 CHIX 2977838245520 2001001125
Lloyds Banking Group 05/03/2024 08:01:17 GB0008706128 47.1250 22,738 CHIX 2977838245521 2001001125
Lloyds Banking Group 05/03/2024 08:01:17 GB0008706128 47.1250 3,430 BATE 156728336175 2001001125
Lloyds Banking Group 05/03/2024 08:01:17 GB0008706128 47.1250 6,712 BATE 156728336176 2001001125
Lloyds Banking Group 05/03/2024 08:01:17 GB0008706128 47.1050 7,595 CHIX 2977838245522 2001001125
Lloyds Banking Group 05/03/2024 08:01:17 GB0008706128 47.1050 3,405 BATE 156728336177 2001001125
Lloyds Banking Group 05/03/2024 08:01:17 GB0008706128 47.1050 3,938 CHIX 2977838245523 2001001125
Lloyds Banking Group 05/03/2024 08:01:17 GB0008706128 47.1000 10,281 LSE EOHxwVwaCQr2 2001001125
Lloyds Banking Group 05/03/2024 08:01:17 GB0008706128 47.1000 12,873 LSE EOHxwVwaCQr4 2001001125
Lloyds Banking Group 05/03/2024 08:f GB0008706128 47.1000 5,908 LSE EOHxwVwaCQré 2001001125
Lloyds Banking Group 05/03/2024 08:01:17 GB0008706128 47.1000 7,964 LSE EOHxwVwaCQrB 2001001125
Lloyds Banking Group 05/03/2024 08:01:17 GB0008706128 47.1000 8,027 LSE EOHxwVwaCQrD 2001001125
Lloyds Banking Group 05/03/2024 08:01:17 GB0008706128 47.1000 10,567 LSE EOHxwVwaCQrF 2001001125
Lloyds Banking Group 05/03/2024 08:01:17 GB0008706128 47.1000 2,965 BATE 156728336178 2001001125
Lloyds Banking Group 05/03/2024 08:01:17 GB0008706128 47.1000 3,797 BATE 156728336179 2001001125
Lloyds Banking Group 05/03/2024 08:01:17 GB0008706128 47.1000 3,903 BATE 156728336180 2001001125
Lloyds Banking Group 05/03/2024 08:01:17 GB0008706128 47.1000 10,043 CHIX 2977838245524 2001001125
Lloyds Banking Group 05/03/2024 08:01:17 GB0008706128 47.1000 12,864 CHIX 2977838245525 2001001125
Lloyds Banking Group 05/03/2024 08:01:17 GB0008706128 47.1000 13,220 CHIX 2977838245526 2001001125
Lloyds Banking Group 05/03/2024 08:03:48 GB0008706128 47.2600 3,664 TURQUOISE EOHxwVbUD6LN 2001001125
Lloyds Banking Group 05/03/2024 08:03:48 GB0008706128 47.2600 24,688 TURQUOISE EOHxwVbUDEMT 2001001125
Lloyds Banking Group 05/03/2024 08:03:48 GB0008706128 47.2600 11,096 TURQUOISE EOHxwVbUDEMt 2001001125
Lloyds Banking Group 05/03/2024 08:03:53 GB0008706128 47.2600 5912 TURQUOISE EOHxwVbUDEgA 2001001125
Lloyds Banking Group 05/03/2024 08:03:53 GB0008706128 47.2600 6,572 TURQUOISE EOHxwVbUDEgN 2001001125
Lloyds Banking Group 05/03/2024 08:03:59 GB0008706128 47.2600 6,549 TURQUOISE EOHxwVbUDBWV 2001001125
Lloyds Banking Group 05/03/2024 08:04:00 GB0008706128 47.2350 20,000 TURQUOISE EOHxwVbUD6zV 2001001125
Lloyds Banking Group 05/03/2024 08:04:00 GB0008706128 47.2350 20,000 TURQUOISE EOHxwVbUD62X 2001001125
Lloyds Banking Group 05/03/2024 08:04:00 GB0008706128 47.2350 3,068 TURQUOISE EOHxwVbUD6ze 2001001125
Lloyds Banking Group 05/03/2024 08:04:00 GB0008706128 47.2350 3,068 TURQUOISE EOHxwVbUD6zi 2001001125
Lloyds Banking Group 05/03/2024 08:04:00 GB0008706128 47.2150 8,641 LSE EOHxwVwaCYKa 2001001125
Lloyds Banking Group 05/03/2024 08:04:00 GB0008706128 47.2150 8,548 LSE EOHxwVwaCYKc 2001001125
Lloyds Banking Group 05/03/2024 08:04:00 GB0008706128 47.2350 13,864 TURQUOISE EOHxwVbUD6z0 2001001125
Lloyds Banking Group 05/03/2024 08:04:00 GB0008706128 47.2350 20,000 TURQUOISE EOHxwVbUD62zq 2001001125
Lloyds Banking Group 05/03/2024 08:04:00 GB0008706128 47.2350 557 TURQUOISE EOHxwVbUD6zs 2001001125
Lloyds Banking Group 05/03/2024 08:04:00 GB0008706128 47.2350 5,579 TURQUOISE EOHxwVbUD6zu 2001001125
Lloyds Banking Group 05/03/2024 08:04:00 GB0008706128 47.2150 12,993 CHIX 2977838246098 2001001125
Lloyds Banking Group 05/03/2024 08:04:00 GB0008706128 47.2150 5,729 CHIX 2977838246099 2001001125
Lloyds Banking Group 05/03/2024 08:04:00 GB0008706128 47.2150 3,191 BATE 156728336503 2001001125
Lloyds Banking Group 05/03/2024 08:04:00 GB0008706128 47.2150 3,157 BATE 156728336504 2001001125
Lloyds Banking Group 05/03/2024 08:04:00 GB0008706128 47.2150 8,105 CHIX 2977838246100 2001001125
Lloyds Banking Group 05/03/2024 08:04:00 GB0008706128 47.2150 10,812 CHIX 2977838246101 2001001125
Lloyds Banking Group 05/03/2024 08:04:00 GB0008706128 47.2150 10,695 CHIX 2977838246102 2001001125
Lloyds Banking Group 05/03/2024 08:04:00 GB0008706128 47.2350 2,397 TURQUOISE EOHxwVbUD705 2001001125
Lloyds Banking Group 05/03/2024 08:04:00 GB0008706128 47.2350 671 TURQUOISE EOHxwVbUD707 2001001125
Lloyds Banking Group 05/03/2024 08:04:00 GB0008706128 47.2350 2,397 TURQUOISE EOHxwVbUD70C 2001001125
Lloyds Banking Group 05/03/2024 08:04:00 GB0008706128 47.2350 2,397 TURQUOISE EOHxwVbUD70F 2001001125
Lloyds Banking Group 05/03/2024 08:04:00 GB0008706128 47.2350 4,191 TURQUOISE EOHxwVbUD70K 2001001125
Lloyds Banking Group 05/03/2024 08:04:00 GB0008706128 47.2350 2,397 TURQUOISE EOHxwVbUD70P 2001001125
Lloyds Banking Group 05/03/2024 08:04:00 GB0008706128 47.2350 7,947 TURQUOISE EOHxwVbUD70S 2001001125
Lloyds Banking Group 05/03/2024 08:04:00 GB0008706128 47.2350 4,029 TURQUOISE EOHxwVbUD70U 2001001125
Lloyds Banking Group 05/03/2024 08:06:23 GB0008706128 47.3400 20,000 BATE 156728336788 2001001125
Lloyds Banking Group 05/03/2024 08:06:23 GB0008706128 47.3400 20,000 BATE 156728336789 2001001125
Lloyds Banking Group 05/03/2024 08:06:23 GB0008706128 47.3400 19,392 BATE 156728336790 2001001125
Lloyds Banking Group 05/03/2024 08:06:23 GB0008706128 47.3200 5,832 CHIX 2977838246689 2001001125
Lloyds Banking Group 05/03/2024 08:06:23 GB0008706128 47.3200 5,560 CHIX 2977838246690 2001001125
Lloyds Banking Group 05/03/2024 08:06:23 GB0008706128 47.3400 4,965 BATE 156728336791 2001001125
Lloyds Banking Group 05/03/2024 08:06:23 GB0008706128 47.3400 3,174 BATE 156728336792 2001001125
Lloyds Banking Group 05/03/2024 08:06:23 GB0008706128 47.3150 6,498 CHIX 2977838246691 2001001125
Lloyds Banking Group 05/03/2024 08:06:23 GB0008706128 47.3150 5,853 CHIX 2977838246692 2001001125
Lloyds Banking Group 05/03/2024 08:06:23 GB0008706128 47.3400 10,570 BATE 156728336793 2001001125
Lloyds Banking Group 05/03/2024 08:06:23 GB0008706128 47.3400 1,291 BATE 156728336794 2001001125
Lloyds Banking Group 05/03/2024 08:06:23 GB0008706128 47.3400 9,709 BATE 156728336795 2001001125
Lloyds Banking Group 05/03/2024 08:06:23 GB0008706128 47.3400 10,291 BATE 156728336796 2001001125
Lloyds Banking Group 05/03/2024 08:06:23 GB0008706128 47.3400 9,709 BATE 156728336797 2001001125
Lloyds Banking Group 05/03/2024 08:06:23 GB0008706128 47.3400 10,291 BATE 156728336798 2001001125
Lloyds Banking Group 05/03/2024 08:06:23 GB0008706128 47.3400 20,000 BATE 156728336799 2001001125
Lloyds Banking Group 05/03/2024 08:06:23 GB0008706128 47.3400 20,000 BATE 156728336800 2001001125
Lloyds Banking Group 05/03/2024 08:06:23 GB0008706128 47.3400 9,101 BATE 156728336801 2001001125
Lloyds Banking Group 05/03/2024 08:06:23 GB0008706128 47.3400 20,000 BATE 156728336802 2001001125

Lioyds Banking Group 05/03/2024 08:06:23 GB0008706128 47.3400 11,249 BATE 156728336803 2001001125
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8,896
2,017
6,563
25504
1,268
9732
11,000
2032
6998
4939
4,732
3,506
4,686
3506
3506
3,506
3,506
1,387
6434
16,032
11,879
15,875
11,458

20,171
12,813

33,448
9494
12,688

261
1,666

10,042
1,049

19

12,644

20,000
1,542
1,542
2,040

24211
2,080
4,144

520

415

7.812
4,503
11,129
5,056
4,044
1,666

CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
BATE
BATE
LSE
BATE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
LSE
LSE
LSE
CHIX
BATE
CHIX
CHIX
LSE
BATE
CHIX
LSE
LSE
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
BATE
BATE
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
BATE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
BATE
CHIX
CHIX
BATE
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
BATE
BATE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
CHIX
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
BATE

2977838293128
2977838293129
2977838293130

156728365108
156728365109
156728365110
156728365111
156728365112
2977838203131
2977838293135
2977838293136
156728365116
156728365117
EOHxwVwaGesY
156728365118
EOHxwVwaGesa
EOHxwVwaGesi
EOHxwVwaGesk
EOHxwVwaGetH
156728365119
156728365120
156728365121
156728365122
EOHxwVwaGeuN
EOHxwVwaGhdo
EOHxwVwaGhdq
2977838293792
156728365508
2977838293797
2977838293798
EOHxwVwaGhe?
156728365511
2977838293881
EOHxWVWaGIVN
EOHXWVWaGIVR
2977838293904
2977838293905
2977838293906
156728365586
156728365588
2977838293907
2977838293912
2977838293913
EOHxWVWaGiXV
EOHxWVwaGiXb
EOHXWVWaGIXZ
EOHXWVWaGiXi
EOHXWVwaGiXk
156728365593
EOHxwVwaGic?
EOHxWVwaGide
EOHxwVwaGlgP
EOHxwVwaGlgV
156728366009
2977838204541
2977838294542
156728366010
2977838204544,
2977838294545
2077838294547
2977838294549
2977838204553
156728366087
156728366079
156728366080
156728366082
156728366083
156728366084
156728366085
156728366086
156728366078
2977838204679
2977838294673
2977838294674
2977838294677

EOHxwVwaGmUm

EOHxwVwaGmUo

EOHxwVwaGmUq

EOHxwVwaGmUe

EOHxwVwaGmUg

156728366553
156728366554
EOHXWVWaGr7A
EOHXWVWaGI7C
EOHXWVWwaGrNg
EOHxwWVwaGra1
EOHxwVwaGra3
EOHxwWVwaGraC
EOHXWVWwaGrQO
2977838295721
EOHXWVwaGraf
EOHxwVwaGrRJ
EOHXWVwaGrRL
EOHxWVwaGrch
EOHxWVwaGreX
EOHxwVwaGreZ
EOHxwVwaGrev
2977838205871
2977838295872
2977838295873
2977838295874
156728366793
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2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
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2001001125
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2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
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Lloyds Banking Group
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Lloyds Banking Group
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Lloyds Banking Group
Lloyds Banking Group
Lloyds Banking Group
Lloyds Banking Group
Lloyds Banking Group
Lloyds Banking Group
Lloyds Banking Group
Lloyds Banking Group
Lloyds Banking Group
Lloyds Banking Group
Lloyds Banking Group
Lloyds Banking Group
Lloyds Banking Group
Lloyds Banking Group
Lloyds Banking Group
Lloyds Banking Group
Lloyds Banking Group
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Lloyds Banking Group
Lloyds Banking Group
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Lloyds Banking Group
Lloyds Banking Group
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Lloyds Banking Group
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Lloyds Banking Group
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12:28:13
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12:29:59
12:29:59
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GB0008706128
GB0008706128
GB0008706128
GB0008706128
GB0008706128
GB0008706128
GB0008706128
GB0008706128
GB0008706128
GB0008706128
GB0008706128
GB0008706128
GB0008706128
GB0008706128
GB0008706128
GB0008706128
GB0008706128
GB0008706128
GB0008706128
GB0008706128

47,5100
47,5100
475100
475100
475100
475150
475150
475150
475100
475150
475150
475150
475150
475150
475150
475150
475150
47.5200
475150
475150
475150
475150
475150
475150
475150
475150
475150
475150
475150
475150
475150
475150
475150
475150
475100
475050
475050
475050
475050
475050
475050
475050
475050
47.5200
475200
47.5200
47.5200
475150
475150
475150
475150
475150
475150
475150
475100
47.5200
47.5200
475350
475350
475350
475350
475350
475350
475350
475350
475350
475350
475350
475300
475300
475300
475300
475350
475350
475300
475350
475350
475300
475300
475300
475300
475300
475300
47.5300
475300
475300
475300
475300
475300
475300
475300
475300
475300
47.5300
475300
475300
475300
475300
475300
475300
475300
475300

1,850
14,947
25,325

1,850
25,325

6,031
6453
190
6,081
5526
6543
667
1,821
5708
3,745
2020
1427
2,260
1,998
1678
8454
20,000
3,112
7
4,608
4,880
3504
11,872
3,504
4947
2,741
4,434
7,328
8,346
20,000
5768
13,525
1,524
1,770
7014
1,371
2,603
14,826
10,531
4377
1319
3119
4448
1,953
9,998
12,044
21,360
16,104
2270
1441
315
3928
725

LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
BATE
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
BATE
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
CHIX
LSE
LSE
BATE
CHIX
BATE
CHIX
BATE
CHIX
CHIX
LSE
LSE
LSE
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
LSE
LSE
LSE
CHIX
LSE
BATE
LSE
CHIX
BATE
CHIX
CHIX
LSE
LSE
LSE
CHIX
LSE
LSE
BATE
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
BATE
BATE
CHIX
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
LSE
CHIX
CHIX
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
BATE
BATE
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
LSE
LSE
CHIX
CHIX

EOHxwVwaGsQ1
EOHxwVwaGsQ7
EOHxwVwaGsQ9
EOHxwVwaGsQB
EOHxwWVwaGsQX
2977838296001
2977838296002
2977838296010
156728366882
2977838296065
2977838296070
2977838296130
2977838296202
156728367020
2977838296238
2977838296239
2977838296295
EOHxwVwaGtnz
EOHxwVwaGtyl
EOHxwVwaGtyL
EOHxWVwaGtyO
EOHxwVwaGtyS
EOHxwVwaGtyU
EOHxwWVwaGlyW
2977838206311
EOHxwVwaGuiu
EOHxwVwaGu1x
156728367092
2977838296315
156728367093
2977838296316
156728367094
2977838296317
2977838296318
EOHXWVWaGu30
EOHxwWVwaGuAR
EOHXWVWwaGuAY
2977838206331
2977838296332
2977838296333
EOHxwVwaGuAo
EOHxwVwaGuAq
EOHxwVwaGuBv
2977838296539
EOHxwVwaGutg
156728367245
EOHxwVwwaGutk
2977838296540
156728367247
2977838296541
2977838296542
EOHxwVwaGuuc
EOHxwVwaGuue
EOHxwVwaGuuu
2977838296545
EOHXWVWaGxOU
EOHXWVwaGxOW
156728367586
2977838297070
2977838207072
2977838297073
156728367594
156728367595
2977838297077
EOHxWVwaGxqE
EOHxwVwaGxql
EOHxwVwa